
Datenblatt

Schlammeimer für Kellerablauf "Der Universale"

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 27604
GTIN: 4026092000519
Preisgruppe: 10

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Schlammeimer für Kellerablauf "Der Universale" sowie Leichtflüssigkeitssperre ab 01/2005

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material Kunststoff

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,07 kg
0,2 kg
302 mm
302 mm
61 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

09.05.2025 1


